
Fee Description Fee Amount

Bond to Indemnify

Plat Recording

Land Recording

Penalty Fee - Omission of Grantee's Address 

Marriage License - Formal

Marriage License with Pre-Marital Certificate

Duplicate Marriage License - Formal

Marriage License - Certified Copy

Trustee Sale Posting

Assumed Name Certificate

Assumed Name - Outside of Office

Assumed Name Abandonment

Assumed Name Abandonment - Outside of Office

Cattle Brands - Livestock Brands/Earmarks/Tattoos

Federal Tax Lien

Release of Federal Tax Lien

Withdrawal of Federal Tax Lien

Partial Release of Federal Tax Lien

State Tax Lien

Release of State Tax Lien

Release of State Tax Lien Filed by Individual

Foreign Judgement Recording

U.C.C. Standard

U.C.C. - Non Standard

$25.00 for first page

$4.00 for each additional page

$50.00 for first page

$50.00 for each additional page

$0.25 for each stamped copy

No charge for tax certificates

$25.00 for first page

$4.00 for each additional page

$0.25 for each name in excess of 5 that needs to be indexed

$25.00

$80.00

$20.00

$30.00

$  6.00

$  2.00

$18.50

$13.50

$18.50

$1.00 for each additional owner

$13.50

$1.00 for each additional owner

$25.00

$25.00 for each additional brand/earmark/tattoo on same animal

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00 for first page

$4.00 for each additional page

$15.00 for first page

$4.00 for each additional page

$25.00

$25.00 for first page

$4.00 for each additional page

$33.00

$5.00 for each additional debtor

$48.00

$4.00 each additional page

$5.00 for each additional debtor
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